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Call Date

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

Call Time

00:23

00:44

01:11

01:19

01:59

02:09

02:13

02:18

03:41

04:10

05:19

06:08

07:30

07:31

07:39

Call Type

911 HANG UP

TRAFFIC STOP

EMS

TRAFFIC STOP

PROHIBITED

911 HANG UP

CONSENSUAL

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS

EMS

EMS

TRESPASS

OTHER-ALL

TRESPASS

PROPERTY CRIME

Street Name

46.128845,

HWY 30

West Marine Drive

11TH STREET

10TH STREET

46.178005,

CITY GEARHART

MEGLER BRIDGE

West Marine Drive

EXCHANGE STREET

EAST HARBOR

WEST MARINE DRIVE

SOUTHEAST 19TH

NORTHWEST 4TH

MARINE DRIVE

City

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

Agency

CCsO

CCsO

8§25

APD

APD

APD

APD

APD

MDX

APD

CCSO

WPD

APD

Unit

500

512

2521, 825

816, 807, 815

816, 807, 815

815

815

800

MDX

817

500

104

817

CFS # Case #

2026-10117

2026-10122

2026-10124

2026-10125A2026-00451

2026-10132

2026-10133

2026-10134

2026-10135

2026-10138

2026-10139

2026-10140

2026-10142

2026-10144

2026-10145W2026-00318

2026-10146
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Call Date

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

Call Time

07:42

07:53

07:58

08:11

08:33

08:46

09:05

09:09

09:53

09:54

10:00

10:16

10:32

10:44

10:53

10:54

11:00

11:02

Call Type

DISTURBANCE

PUBLIC ASSISTANCE,

OTHER-ALL

FOLLOW UP

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

OTHER-ALL

PARKING

PROHIBITED

DISTURBANCE

TRAFFIC STOP

TRESPASS

TRAFFIC STOP

PROPERTY CRIME

OTHER-ALL

PROHIBITED

Street Name

WEST MARINE DRIVE

SOUTH MAIN AVENUE

SOUTHEAST 19TH

SOUTHEAST 19TH

SOUTH MAIN AVENUE

HWY 30

30TH STREET

SOUTHEAST 19TH

16TH STREET

10TH STREET

DUANE STREET

LEWIS AND CLARK

SE Ensign Ln

HIGHWAY 101

SOUTHEAST 19TH

LOWER NEHALEM

30TH STREET

EXCHANGE STREET

City

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

SEASIDE

Warrenton

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

SEASIDE

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

Agency

APD

WPD

CCsO

CCSO

WPD

OSP

APD

CCsO

APD

APD

APD

CCsO

WPD

CCsO

CCsO

CCSO

APD

APD

Unit

806

104

535

511

104

OSsP

806

535

841

806, 801

817, 811

511

104

511

535

511

806

806

CFS # Case #

2026-10148

2026-10150

2026-10152

2026-10153C2026-00503

2026-10155

2026-10156

2026-10157

2026-10158

2026-10160

2026-10161

2026-10162A2026-00452

2026-10165

2026-10167

2026-10169

2026-10170

2026-10172C2026-00504

2026-10174A2026-00453

2026-10175
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Call Date

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

Call Time

11:06

11:23

11:25

11:52

11:56

12:03

12:20

13:02

13:12

13:13

13:32

13:35

13:53

13:56

14:00

14:04

14:04

14:07

Call Type

TRAFFIC STOP

EMS

PROPERTY CRIME

ASSIST TO OTHER

FRAUD, FORGERY,

WELFARE CHECK

EMS

ANIMAL

DISTURBANCE

INFO

FIELD INTERVIEW

DISORDERLY

ANIMAL

FIELD INTERVIEW

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

HIT & RUN

Street Name

NORTHWEST RIDGE

EXCHANGE ST

SUNSET BEACH LANE

HIGHWAY 202

30TH STREET

BOND STREET

SOUTHEAST 19TH

MARINE DRIVE

LIEF ERIKSON DR

SOUTHWEST CEDAR

OLD HIGHWAY 30

SOUTHEAST

9TH STREET

30TH STREET

SOUTHWEST CEDAR

City

HAMMOND

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

Agency

WPD

8§25

CCsO

CCSO

APD

APD

CCsO

S25

APD

WPD

CCsO

WPD

APD

APD

APD

APD

WPD

Unit

104

2521, S25

507

507

806

814

535

2521, S25

814

105, 104

518

105

806, 817, 814

806

817

817, 806, 814

105

CFS # Case #

2026-10176

2026-10177

2026-10178C2026-00505

2026-10183

2026-10184A2026-00454

2026-10185

2026-10188

2026-10196

2026-10197

2026-10198

2026-10200W2026-00319

2026-10202C2026-00507

2026-10204

2026-10206

2026-10207

2026-10208

2026-10209

2026-10212
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Call Date Call Time Call Type Street Name City Agency Unit CFS # Case #

02/23/26 14:16 FOLLOW UP 16TH STREET ASTORIA APD 841 2026-10213A2026-00455
02/23/26 14:33 WARRANT 4TH STREET ASTORIA APD 817,814 2026-10214A2026-00456
02/23/26 14:52 PROPERTY CRIME WEST MARINE DRIVE ASTORIA APD 811, 817 2026-10217A2026-00457
02/23/26 14:58 EMS MARINE DR ASTORIA MDX MDX 2026-10218
02/23/26 15:12 FOLLOW UP 5TH STREET ASTORIA CCSO 518 2026-10221
02/23/26 15:12 PROPERTY CRIME FRANKLIN AVENUE ASTORIA APD 806 2026-10222
02/23/26 15:12 OTHER-ALL SE Ensign Ln Warrenton WPD 105 2026-10223
02/23/26 15:14 MVA UNK NORTH HIGHWAY 101 WARRENTON S27, WPD 2725, 104, S27 2026-10224W2026-00320
02/23/26 15:17 TRAFFIC COMPLAINT SOUTHWEST 3RD WARRENTON WPD 105 2026-10225
02/23/26 15:26 FOLLOW UP 30TH STREET ASTORIA APD 817 2026-10230
02/23/26 15:56 TOW INFO 16TH STREET ASTORIA APD 841 2026-10235
02/23/26 16:15 HIGHWAY 101 WARRENTON WPD 105, 104 2026-10237
02/23/26 16:46 SUSPICIOUS PERSON SW HARBOR PL WARRENTON WPD 105 2026-10242
02/23/26 16:57 ODOR EXCHANGE STREET ASTORIA S25 2521, S25 2026-10243
02/23/26 17:00 ASSIST TO OTHER HIGHWAY 202 ASTORIA CCSO 520, 511 2026-10244C2026-00508
02/23/26 17:12 ALARM UNK DELLMOOR LOOP WARRENTON CCSO 520 2026-10246
02/23/26 17:33 DISTURBANCE SE Ensign Lane WARRENTON CCSO, WPD 515, 105, 506, 516, 1092026-10248C2026-00509,
02/23/26 17:51 COMMUNITY FRANKLIN AVENUE ASTORIA CCSO 543 2026-10250
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Call Date

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

Call Time

17:59

18:13

18:26

18:26

18:30

18:50

18:56

19:27

19:49

19:52

20:08

20:18

20:21

20:48

20:58

20:59

21:19

21:34

Call Type

TRAFFIC STOP

PROHIBITED

CIVIL

PROHIBITED

DISTURBANCE

COURT ORDER

TRAFFIC HAZARD

OTHER-ALL

FOLLOW UP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

DISTURBANCE

TRAFFIC STOP

EMS

EMS

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

911 HANG UP

Street Name

FT STEVENS STATE

SOUTHWEST 2ND

NORTHEAST 1ST

WEST BOND STREET

SOUTHWEST 2ND

LIEF ERIKSON DRIVE

SE Ensign Ln

SOUTHEAST 19TH

10TH STREET

NORTHEAST HERON

MIDDLE FORK CIRCLE

HIGHWAY 101

CAMELIA ROAD

HIGHWAY 202

HIGHWAY 101

EAST HARBOR

14TH STREET

City

WARRENTON

HAMMOND

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

Warrenton

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

SEASIDE

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

SEASIDE

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

Agency

WPD

CCsO

WPD

APD

CCsO

APD

WPD

WPD

APD

WPD

WPD

S22

S34

CCSO, WPD

WPD

APD

Unit CFS # Case #

105 2026-10251W2026-00322
2026-10252

515 2026-10254

109 2026-10255

804, 810 2026-10256A2026-00459

515 2026-10258C2026-00510

804, 810 2026-10260

100 2026-10262

105 2026-10263

804, 810 2026-10264

109 2026-10266
2026-10269

109 2026-10271

2274, 2251, 2263, S22 2026-10273

3473, 3452, 3405, S34 2026-10274

515, 109 2026-10275
112 2026-10276
800 2026-10279
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Call Date

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

Total Records: 98

Call Time

21:38

21:49

22:23

22:40

22:50

22:50

22:56

23:07

23:18

23:34

23:35

Call Type

TRESPASS NOTICE

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

AREA CHECK

NOISE

SUSPICIOUS

DISTURBANCE

EMS

TRAFFIC STOP

EMS

Street Name

10TH STREET

HIGHWAY 101

EAST HARBOR

HWY 30

PACIFIC WAY

SOUTHEAST

SHIVELY PARK ROAD

MARINE DRIVE

54TH STREET

54TH STREET

City

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

GEARHART

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

Agency

APD

WPD

WPD

CCSO

CCsO

WPD

APD

APD

MDX

APD

MDX

Unit

810, 814, 801

112

109

512

515

112

804, 810, 814

804, 814, 810

MDX

804

MDX

CFS # Case #

2026-10280A2026-00460

2026-10283W2026-00323

2026-10284

2026-10285

2026-10286

2026-10287

2026-10289

2026-10290A2026-00461

2026-10292

2026-10293

2026-10295
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