



Astoria Police Department

555 30th St
Astoria, OR 97103
(503) 325-4411
www.astoria.gov

Astoria Dispatch Press Log

Printed on February 24, 2026

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
02/23/26	00:23	911 HANG UP	46.128845,		CCSO	500	2026-10117	
02/23/26	00:44	TRAFFIC STOP	HWY 30	ASTORIA	CCSO	512	2026-10122	
02/23/26	01:11	EMS	West Marine Drive	ASTORIA	S25	2521, S25	2026-10124	
02/23/26	01:19	TRAFFIC STOP	11TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	816, 807, 815	2026-10125A2026-00451	
02/23/26	01:59	PROHIBITED	10TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	816, 807, 815	2026-10132	
02/23/26	02:09	911 HANG UP	46.178005,				2026-10133	
02/23/26	02:13	CONSENSUAL	CITY GEARHART				2026-10134	
02/23/26	02:18	TRAFFIC STOP	MEGLER BRIDGE	ASTORIA	APD	815	2026-10135	
02/23/26	03:41	SUSPICIOUS	West Marine Drive	ASTORIA	APD	815	2026-10138	
02/23/26	04:10	EMS	EXCHANGE STREET	ASTORIA	APD	800	2026-10139	
02/23/26	05:19	EMS	EAST HARBOR	WARRENTON	MDX	MDX	2026-10140	
02/23/26	06:08	TRESPASS	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	817	2026-10142	
02/23/26	07:30	OTHER-ALL	SOUTHEAST 19TH	WARRENTON	CCSO	500	2026-10144	
02/23/26	07:31	TRESPASS	NORTHWEST 4TH	WARRENTON	WPD	104	2026-10145W2026-00318	
02/23/26	07:39	PROPERTY CRIME	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	817	2026-10146	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
02/23/26	07:42	DISTURBANCE	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	806	2026-10148	
02/23/26	07:53	PUBLIC ASSISTANCE,	SOUTH MAIN AVENUE	WARRENTON	WPD	104	2026-10150	
02/23/26	07:58		SOUTHEAST 19TH	WARRENTON	CCSO	535	2026-10152	
02/23/26	08:11	OTHER-ALL	SOUTHEAST 19TH	WARRENTON	CCSO	511	2026-10153C2026-00503	
02/23/26	08:33	FOLLOW UP	SOUTH MAIN AVENUE	WARRENTON	WPD	104	2026-10155	
02/23/26	08:46	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	HWY 30		OSP	OSP	2026-10156	
02/23/26	09:05	OTHER-ALL	30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	806	2026-10157	
02/23/26	09:09		SOUTHEAST 19TH	WARRENTON	CCSO	535	2026-10158	
02/23/26	09:53	PARKING	16TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	841	2026-10160	
02/23/26	09:54	PROHIBITED	10TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	806, 801	2026-10161	
02/23/26	10:00	DISTURBANCE	DUANE STREET	ASTORIA	APD	817, 811	2026-10162A2026-00452	
02/23/26	10:16	TRAFFIC STOP	LEWIS AND CLARK	SEASIDE	CCSO	511	2026-10165	
02/23/26	10:32	TRESPASS	SE Ensign Ln	Warrenton	WPD	104	2026-10167	
02/23/26	10:44	TRAFFIC STOP	HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	CCSO	511	2026-10169	
02/23/26	10:53		SOUTHEAST 19TH	WARRENTON	CCSO	535	2026-10170	
02/23/26	10:54	PROPERTY CRIME	LOWER NEHALEM	SEASIDE	CCSO	511	2026-10172C2026-00504	
02/23/26	11:00	OTHER-ALL	30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	806	2026-10174A2026-00453	
02/23/26	11:02	PROHIBITED	EXCHANGE STREET	ASTORIA	APD	806	2026-10175	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
02/23/26	11:06	TRAFFIC STOP	NORTHWEST RIDGE	HAMMOND	WPD	104	2026-10176	
02/23/26	11:23	EMS	EXCHANGE ST	ASTORIA	S25	2521, S25	2026-10177	
02/23/26	11:25	PROPERTY CRIME	SUNSET BEACH LANE	WARRENTON	CCSO	507	2026-10178C2026-00505	
02/23/26	11:52	ASSIST TO OTHER	HIGHWAY 202	ASTORIA	CCSO	507	2026-10183	
02/23/26	11:56	FRAUD, FORGERY,	30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	806	2026-10184A2026-00454	
02/23/26	12:03	WELFARE CHECK	BOND STREET	ASTORIA	APD	814	2026-10185	
02/23/26	12:20		SOUTHEAST 19TH	WARRENTON	CCSO	535	2026-10188	
02/23/26	13:02			ASTORIA			2026-10196	
02/23/26	13:12	EMS	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	S25	2521, S25	2026-10197	
02/23/26	13:13	ANIMAL	LIEF ERIKSON DR	ASTORIA	APD	814	2026-10198	
02/23/26	13:32	DISTURBANCE	SOUTHWEST CEDAR	WARRENTON	WPD	105, 104	2026-10200W2026-00319	
02/23/26	13:35	INFO	OLD HIGHWAY 30	ASTORIA	CCSO	518	2026-10202C2026-00507	
02/23/26	13:53	FIELD INTERVIEW	SOUTHEAST	WARRENTON	WPD	105	2026-10204	
02/23/26	13:56	DISORDERLY	9TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	806, 817, 814	2026-10206	
02/23/26	14:00	ANIMAL	30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	806	2026-10207	
02/23/26	14:04	FIELD INTERVIEW			APD	817	2026-10208	
02/23/26	14:04	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT		ASTORIA	APD	817, 806, 814	2026-10209	
02/23/26	14:07	HIT & RUN	SOUTHWEST CEDAR	WARRENTON	WPD	105	2026-10212	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
02/23/26	14:16	FOLLOW UP	16TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	841	2026-10213A	2026-00455
02/23/26	14:33	WARRANT	4TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	817, 814	2026-10214A	2026-00456
02/23/26	14:52	PROPERTY CRIME	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	811, 817	2026-10217A	2026-00457
02/23/26	14:58	EMS	MARINE DR	ASTORIA	MDX	MDX	2026-10218	
02/23/26	15:12	FOLLOW UP	5TH STREET	ASTORIA	CCSO	518	2026-10221	
02/23/26	15:12	PROPERTY CRIME	FRANKLIN AVENUE	ASTORIA	APD	806	2026-10222	
02/23/26	15:12	OTHER-ALL	SE Ensign Ln	Warrenton	WPD	105	2026-10223	
02/23/26	15:14	MVA UNK	NORTH HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	S27, WPD	2725, 104, S27	2026-10224W	2026-00320
02/23/26	15:17	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	SOUTHWEST 3RD	WARRENTON	WPD	105	2026-10225	
02/23/26	15:26	FOLLOW UP	30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	817	2026-10230	
02/23/26	15:56	TOW INFO	16TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	841	2026-10235	
02/23/26	16:15		HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	WPD	105, 104	2026-10237	
02/23/26	16:46	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SW HARBOR PL	WARRENTON	WPD	105	2026-10242	
02/23/26	16:57	ODOR	EXCHANGE STREET	ASTORIA	S25	2521, S25	2026-10243	
02/23/26	17:00	ASSIST TO OTHER	HIGHWAY 202	ASTORIA	CCSO	520, 511	2026-10244C	2026-00508
02/23/26	17:12	ALARM UNK	DELLMOOR LOOP	WARRENTON	CCSO	520	2026-10246	
02/23/26	17:33	DISTURBANCE	SE Ensign Lane	WARRENTON	CCSO, WPD	515, 105, 506, 516, 1092	2026-10248C	2026-00509,
02/23/26	17:51	COMMUNITY	FRANKLIN AVENUE	ASTORIA	CCSO	543	2026-10250	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
02/23/26	17:59	TRAFFIC STOP		WARRENTON	WPD	105	2026-10251W	2026-00322
02/23/26	18:13	PROHIBITED	FT STEVENS STATE	HAMMOND			2026-10252	
02/23/26	18:26	CIVIL	SOUTHWEST 2ND	WARRENTON	CCSO	515	2026-10254	
02/23/26	18:26	PROHIBITED	NORTHEAST 1ST	WARRENTON	WPD	109	2026-10255	
02/23/26	18:30	DISTURBANCE	WEST BOND STREET	ASTORIA	APD	804, 810	2026-10256A	2026-00459
02/23/26	18:50	COURT ORDER	SOUTHWEST 2ND	WARRENTON	CCSO	515	2026-10258C	2026-00510
02/23/26	18:56	TRAFFIC HAZARD	LIEF ERIKSON DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	804, 810	2026-10260	
02/23/26	19:27	OTHER-ALL	SE Ensign Ln	Warrenton	WPD	100	2026-10262	
02/23/26	19:49	FOLLOW UP	SOUTHEAST 19TH	WARRENTON	WPD	105	2026-10263	
02/23/26	19:52	TRAFFIC STOP	10TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	804, 810	2026-10264	
02/23/26	20:08	TRAFFIC STOP	NORTHEAST HERON	WARRENTON	WPD	109	2026-10266	
02/23/26	20:18	DISTURBANCE	MIDDLE FORK CIRCLE	SEASIDE			2026-10269	
02/23/26	20:21	TRAFFIC STOP	HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	WPD	109	2026-10271	
02/23/26	20:48	EMS	CAMELIA ROAD	ASTORIA	S22	2274, 2251, 2263, S22	2026-10273	
02/23/26	20:58	EMS	HIGHWAY 202	SEASIDE	S34	3473, 3452, 3405, S34	2026-10274	
02/23/26	20:59	TRAFFIC STOP	HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	CCSO, WPD	515, 109	2026-10275	
02/23/26	21:19	TRAFFIC STOP	EAST HARBOR	WARRENTON	WPD	112	2026-10276	
02/23/26	21:34	911 HANG UP	14TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	800	2026-10279	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
02/23/26	21:38	TRESPASS NOTICE	10TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	810, 814, 801	2026-10280A	2026-00460
02/23/26	21:49	TRAFFIC STOP	HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	WPD	112	2026-10283W	2026-00323
02/23/26	22:23	TRAFFIC STOP	EAST HARBOR	WARRENTON	WPD	109	2026-10284	
02/23/26	22:40	TRAFFIC STOP	HWY 30		CCSO	512	2026-10285	
02/23/26	22:50	AREA CHECK	PACIFIC WAY	GEARHART	CCSO	515	2026-10286	
02/23/26	22:50	NOISE	SOUTHEAST	WARRENTON	WPD	112	2026-10287	
02/23/26	22:56	SUSPICIOUS	SHIVELY PARK ROAD	ASTORIA	APD	804, 810, 814	2026-10289	
02/23/26	23:07	DISTURBANCE	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	804, 814, 810	2026-10290A	2026-00461
02/23/26	23:18	EMS	54TH STREET	ASTORIA	MDX	MDX	2026-10292	
02/23/26	23:34	TRAFFIC STOP		ASTORIA	APD	804	2026-10293	
02/23/26	23:35	EMS	54TH STREET	ASTORIA	MDX	MDX	2026-10295	

Total Records: 98